



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 3326U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BOOT LID	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	860.70	-
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM	REPLACED	66.50	66.50
1	BOOT LID GARNISH	REPLACED	1,867.30	1,593.00
10	BOOT LID GARNISH CLIPS @\$3.50	REPLACED	35.00	35.00
1	BOOT LID NAMEPLATE 'LEXUS'	REPLACED	75.30	75.30
1	BOOT LID NAMEPLATE 'GS450H'	REPLACED	85.80	59.36
2	BOOTLID LAMP LH / RH @\$587.20	REFIT	1,174.40	-
11	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS @\$4.00	NOT NECESSARY	44.00	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK	SERVICEABLE	1,229.00	-
1	BOOT LID CATCH	REFIT	42.20	-
1	BOOT LID SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	195.10	-
2	BOOT LID HINGE LH / RH @\$154.90	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	309.80	-
2	BOOT LID ABSORBER LH / RH @\$220.40	REFIT	440.80	-
1	BOOT LID WEATHER-STRIP	SERVICEABLE	186.70	-
2	TAIL LAMP LH / RH @\$715.30	N/S REPLACED	1,430.60	581.90
1	REAR BUMPER	REPLACED	980.20	825.00
2	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER @\$29.30	REFIT	58.60	-
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH / RH @\$95.00	REPLACED	190.00	76.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH / RH @\$42.30	REPLACED	84.60	84.60
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	REPLACED	93.20	93.20
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	REPLACED	495.40	495.40
1	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER	REFIT	258.30	-
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$4.30	REPLACED	34.40	34.40
1	REAR END PANEL	REPLACED	797.60	797.60
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	REPLACED	389.50	304.63
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS @\$3.50	REPLACED	24.50	24.50
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL COVER	REFIT	336.70	-
1	EXHAUST TIP LH	REPLACED	379.40	128.90



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,216.56	-527.53
			10,949.04	4,747.76
2	REVERSE SENSOR @\$330.70 (SN)	REPLACED	661.40	220.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-66.14	-
			595.26	220.00
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	JOINT SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	60.00	40.00
			60.00	40.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR TRIMMINGS.		80.00	40.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOT LID FITTINGS.		100.00	40.00
	TO RENEW & TRANSFER REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	40.00
	TO CHECK WIRINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	RUST PROOFING.		100.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW DAMAGED PARTS. RE-ALIGN ALL AFFECTED AREA. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID AND BOOT LID HINGE LH / RH.		1,200.00	600.00
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ALL DAMAGED PARTS. TOUCH UP ALL AFFECTED AREA.		1,400.00	700.00
			3,010.00	1,450.00
GRAND TOTAL			14,614.30	6,457.76
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				5,150.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI22005439/Rqy3e2-1

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.